Diane Hennessy Catering

Dempsey’s Seafood and Steak

dianehenn@hotmail.com | eatatdempseys.com

Fried Shrimp

Fried Catfish/Trout

Chicken and Sausage Jambalaya
Seafood Jambalaya

Chicken Strips

Chicken Alfredo

Shrimp Alfredo

Baked Macaroni and Cheese
Green Bean Artichoke Casserole
Pasta Salad

Broccoli Salad*

Southern Green Beans

Potato Salad

Coleslaw

Spinach & Artichoke Dip

Bread Pudding

6208 Kiln Delisle Rd.
Kiln, MS 39556
Phone 228-255-2043 |

Catering Menu

9 x 13 pan

$85.00
$80.00
$60.00
$75.00
$65.00
$80.00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$60.00
$30.00
$80.00
$40.00

12 x 24 pan
$170.00
$160.00
$120.00
$150.00
$125.00
$140.00
$140.00
$70.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$75.00
$100.00
$60.00
$160.00
$85.00




Mini Muffulettas
Crawfish Pies
Spicy Meat Pies
Finger Sandwiches
Crab Balls
Artichoke Balls

Swamp Bisque
Gumbo

Shrimp Creole
Crawfish Etouffee
Turtle Soup
Chicken & Sausage

Gumbo

Diane Hennessy Catering
Medium/50

Small/25
$50.00

$40.00
$38.00
$25.00
$55.00
$45.00

Pint
$18.50
$16.00
$22.00
$22.00
$18.00

$16.00

$100.00
$80.00
$75.00
$40.00
$95.00
$65.00

Quart
$28.00

$28.00
$30.00
$30.00
$28

$28.00

Large/100

$200.00
$160.00
$150.00
$80.00

$170.00
$140.00

Gallon
$90.00
$80.00
$120.00
$120.00
$90.00

$80.00
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