

Diane Hennessy Catering

Dempsey's Seafood and Steak
6208 Kiln Delisle Rd.
Kiln, MS 39556
Phone 228-255-2043 |
dianehenn@hotmail.com | eatatdempseys.com

Catering Menu

	<u>9 x 13 pan</u>	<u>12 x 24 pan</u>
Fried Shrimp	\$85.00	\$170.00
Fried Catfish/Trout	\$80.00	\$160.00
Chicken and Sausage Jambalaya	\$60.00	\$120.00
Seafood Jambalaya	\$75.00	\$150.00
Chicken Strips	\$65.00	\$125.00
Chicken Alfredo	\$80.00	\$140.00
Shrimp Alfredo	\$100.00	\$140.00
Baked Macaroni and Cheese	\$40.00	\$70.00
Green Bean Artichoke Casserole	\$40.00	\$85.00
Pasta Salad	\$40.00	\$80.00
Broccoli Salad*	\$40.00	\$80.00
Southern Green Beans	\$40.00	\$75.00
Potato Salad	\$60.00	\$100.00
Coleslaw	\$30.00	\$60.00
Spinach & Artichoke Dip	\$80.00	\$160.00
Bread Pudding	\$40.00	\$85.00

Diane Hennessy Catering

		ory catering	
	Small/25	Medium/50	Large/100
Mini Muffulettas	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
Crawfish Pies	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$160.00
Spicy Meat Pies	\$38.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
Finger Sandwiches	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$80.00
Crab Balls	\$55.00	\$95.00	\$170.00
Artichoke Balls	\$45.00	\$65.00	\$140.00
	<u>Pint</u>	<u>Quart</u>	<u>Gallon</u>
Swamp Bisque	\$18.50	\$28.00	\$90.00
Gumbo	\$16.00	\$28.00	\$80.00
Shrimp Creole	\$22.00	\$30.00	\$120.00
Crawfish Etouffee	\$22.00	\$30.00	\$120.00
Turtle Soup	\$18.00	\$28	\$90.00
Chicken & Sausage			
Gumbo	\$16.00	\$28.00	\$80.00

